
Victor Cortez RTB Titles 2

913 Victor Cortez Alan Mendoza

*** $100 High Score

942 Frank Marack 10 Mike Martenson Sr

944 Jennie Marack 10 Terry Crafton
950 Nestor Malab Rick Zeller
951 Mat Binder 0 Jerry Goldman
956 Dave Palojarvi Jr 10 Cathy Palojarvi

1007 Joe Lichner 0 Victor Cortez
Score Name GF Name

930 Jennie Marack Frank Marack

T17 907 Tim Culp 10 Frank Marack
T17 907 Randy Oya 10 Steve Morrissey
16 910 Victor Geraci Jack Lippert
15 912 Joe Kruzel Jr Gary Prochaska

T13 $64.00
913 $64.00Joe Kruzel JrT13 Victor Cortez

$70.00

10 $68.00

10

$100.00
0
0

GF Prize
0 $1,100.00

Nestor Malab 0 Alan Mendoza
Joe Lichner Joe Kruzel Jr

2
3

983
973

$400.00
$200.00

0
0

$68.00Mike Martenson Sr
11 933 Victor Geraci 10 Antonio Castro
10 934 Jennie Marack

CROSSOVER DOUBLES

JANUARY 27-28, 2018STARDUST BOWL

Revolutionary Tournament Bowling
LF Bowling - PO Box 284 - Bloomingdale, IL 60108

www.BowlRTB.com

Rose MorrisseyHandicap 315 Pot

Champion Shirts

Clean Pot
Raffles

$0.00
$276.00

Scratch 300 Pot

Counts 4 Cash
$150.00

$0.00

$0.00

Main Event Entries
Regular Prize Fund
Cashers Pot
Optional Sweepers
Personal Parlay Paid
Brackets
Side Pots

$2,910.00
$0.00

Total Paid This Event

86

$432.00
$380.00
$220.50
$210.00

$0.00

FINANCIALS CHAMPION
Joe Lichner RTB Titles 1

TOURNAMENT NOTES
Bowlers Connection "Pick Your Ball"

Joe Lichner
Entry Raffle

Daniel Hawkins $76
Spigner Lesson Raffle

Tournament Volunteers

Counts For Cash
N/A

***
Pos
1

5
$150.004

PrizeScoreParlay Saturday
Gary Prochaska 483 $20

Janet Kulovitz 473 $80
Mike Martenson Sr 473 $100

Gary Prochaska 473 $20

Janet Kulovitz 473 $44

Scratch Saturday Score Prize

Dave Palojarvi Jr 477 $64
Jim Peach 460 $32
Parlay Sunday Score Prize
Victor Geraci 497 $20
Tim Culp 465 $20
Mike Martenson Sr 463 $100

497 $114Victor Geraci

Tim Culp 448 $20
Handicap Sunday Score Prize

Mike Martenson Sr 463 $57
Daniel Hawkins 447 $33

RESULTS SWEEPERS

7
6 10 $80.00

$170.00 ***

8

10

9 935 Jim Peach 10 Peg George

10 $66.00
12 $66.00

0 $62.00
0 $62.00
0 $60.00

$60.00

Jim Peach 490 $88
Handicap Saturday Score Prize

$4,578.50


